Decatur County

Agenda is subject to change

Decatur County Commissioners Agenda December 2, 2019 8am

Review of November 18, 2019 minutes

Approval of claims

Mark Mohr

Krista Duvall

Kenny Buening

Brenda Dwenger-Introduction of new Decatur County Treasurer

Topics: Request for use of facility.

Agenda subject to change

Decatur County acknowledges its responsibility to comply with the Americans with Disabilities Act of 1990. In order to assist individuals with disabilities who require special service for participation in or access to County sponsored public programs, services and/or meetings, the County requests that individuals make requests for these services three (3) business days ahead of the scheduled program, service and/or meeting. To make arrangements, contact Kenny Buening, ADA Coordinator, at (812) 663-8451